
Country State Name First Name Last Initial Last name Email address Phone City
USA

Alaska Ryan Viola Ryan V Viola sciencezooguy0@gmail.com (907) 414-7471 Wasilla
Alabama Barbara Lawrence Barbara L Lawrence bclaw1968@gmail.com (256)-636-1358 Hanceville
Arkansas Jessica McCullough Jessica M McCullough Jessica.mccullough@lhcgroup.com (501) 425-1726 North Little Rock
Arizona Brianna Wheaton Brianna W Wheaton SPFArizona@gmail.com (480) 452-4337 Gilbert
California Jeannie Smith Ball Jeannie S Smith Ball jeanniesb@yahoo.com (415) 717-7751 San Francisco

Dennis Haugan Dennis H Haugan Madhaugan@aol.com (209) 329-8902 San Francisco
Sean Hogan Sean H Hogan staghornsonly@gmail.com Los Angeles
Karyn Milhous Karyn M Milhous KMilhous@me.com (626) 840-9855 Los Angeles
Georgina Salinas Georgina S Salinas georgina3salinas@yahoo.com (562) 743-4386 Los Angeles
Cheryl Schmidt Cheryl S Schmidt Schmidthaus1@comcast.net (925) 212-2039 San Francisco
Peter Slobodnik Peter S Slobodnik PSlobodn@hotmail.com (916) 995-7243 San Francisco
Corby Stutzman Corby S Stutzman corbypiano@gmail.com (619) 517-7882 San Diego
Therese Williams Therese W Williams theresecwilliams@gmail.com (805) 443-5293 Los Angeles
Eliza Riley Eliza R Riley eliza.riley@gmail.com (408) 834-5003 Santa Clara

Coloardo David Finch David F Finch hsp@usa.com (303) 918-1344 Denver
Conneticut Mindy Otlowski Mindy O Otlowski otlowskim@gmail.com (860) 919-1944 Hartford
DC Kim Burton Kim B Burton kburton4419@gmail.com (401) 399-2359 Cell (443) 527-0076 Bel Air, Maryland
Deleware Kim Burton Kim B Burton kburton4419@gmail.com (401) 399-2359 Cell (443) 527-0077 Bel Air, Maryland
Florida Suzann Duffy Suzann D Duffy Suzann.Duffy@snet.net (203) 430-8476 Stuart

Christine Hendrickson Christine H Hendrickson Chris.arnp@gmail.com (727) 457-8533 Harbor
Michael Kaplan Michael K Kaplan michaeljkaplanmd@gmail.com (561) 339-8476 Boca Raton
Tammie Manderville Tammie M Manderville tsmdover@gmail.com (586) 651-0031 Port St. Lucie

Georgia Lynn Kennedy Lynn K Kennedy fkennedyjr@comcast.net (912) 663-8640 Rincon
Shelton Norris Shelton N Norris Shell10bd@yahoo.com (912) 844-4420 Rex
Lisa Casteel Lisa C Castrrl lncasteel49@gmail.com (678) 478-3964 Lawrenceville

Hawaii Mike Lombardi Mike L Lombardi mikelahaina@hotmail.com (808) 280-5788 Maui
Idaho Kathi Pratt Kathi P Pratt Prattkathi@yahoo.com (208) 891-8562 Boise
Illinois Lewis S. Clark Lewis C Clark lsccmc@yahoo.com (847) 566-5979 Chicago

Hank Chiuppi Hank C Chiuppi SPFIllinois@gmail.com (847) 537-6079 Chicago
Indiana Jennifer Rymer Jennifer R Rymer buckeyebred79@yahoo.com (317) 447-8004 Indianoplis
Iowa Jackie Wellman Jackie W Wellman Hoppywell@gmail.com (515) 971-3012 Cell West Des Moines

Dina Landphair Dina L Landphair dina.landphair@sp-foundation.org  (515) 208-9426 Cell Adel
Kimberly Richman Kimberly R Richman learningzn@aol.com (515) 729-2386 Cell Des Moines

Kansas Mari White Mari W White alex72302@gmail.com (785) 766-6632 Lawrence
Mary Mitchell Mary M Mitchell Mary.mitchellvc@gmail.com (316) 209-0877 Wichita

Kentucky Kari Averill Kari A Averill Kari.Averill@hotmail.com (270) 210-3932 Murray 
Greg & Norma Pruitt Greg & Norma P Pruitt SPFKentucky@gmail.com (270) 254-0506 Mayfield

Louisiana Stephanie Lindsly Stephanie L Lindsly LindslyS64@gmail.com (225) 284-8313 Baton Rouge
Masachusetts John Swain John S Swain John.Swain@nemoves.com (978) 387-2950 Beverly
Maryland Kim Burton Kim B Burton kburton4419@gmail.com (401) 399-2359 Cell: (443) 527-0076 Bel Air
Maine Jeff Stern Jeff S Stern sternjm@hotmail.com (207) 595-0317 Bridgton
Minnesota Brenda Lewis Brenda L Lewis Brenda.Lewis74@yahoo.com (701) 200-7772 Moorehead
Michigan Doug McDonald Doug M McDonald dougmcdonald@comcast.net (248) 854-8934 Birmingham

Monika Aldridge Monika A Aldridge Monikaaldridge@yahoo.com (313) 441-1672 Dearborn
Julie Allison-Conlin Julie C Allison-Conlin Golfingjac@comcast.net (734) 417-8810 Ann Arbor

Missouri Mary Brigid Schultz Mary B Brigid Schultz Marybrigidschultz@Outlook.com (314) 503-5030 Cell Bridgeton
Missisippi Dr. Casy McNemar, DPC, LPC, NCC Dr. Casy M McNemar drcasymcnemar@gmail.com (601) 638-0031 Vicksburg

Britt Gibson Britt G Gibson brittgibson51@gmail.com 601-345-7084 Brandon
Montana Tammy Booth Widseth Tammy B Booth Widseth bttdwidseth@gmail.com (406) 799-4747 Great Falls

Bobbi Skyberg Bobbi S Skyberg 4skybergs@nemont.net (406) 526-7007 Fort Peck
North Carolina Gary Corsmeier Gary C Corsmeier gcorsmeier@nc.rr.com (919-257-0065) Pine Knolls Shores
North Dakota Renae Randall Renae R Randall Coopbut@yahoo.com (605) 321-1592 Sioux Falls, SD
Nebraska Patrick Gorup Patrick G Gorup pjgorup@gmail.com (402) 359-4773 Cell Waterloo
New Hampshire Kathryn Dunn Kathryn D Dunn kathrynpdunn@comcast.net (603) 434-4966 Londonberry
New Jersey Sheila Eby Sheila E Eby sheilaeby@gmail.com (732) 629-1902 Glen Ridge

Blair Silver Blair S Silver blairgsilver@gmail.com (609) 233-0171 Glen Ridge
Scott Sussman Scott S Sussman ssussman85@gmail.com (609) 273-6338 Robbinsville
Christopher Falconer  Christopher F Falconer  Duncans39@aol.com (973) 452-0869 Rockaway
Martha Munro Martha M Munro marthamunro@gmail.com (973) 568-2779 Dover

New Mexico Carol Siedell Carol S Siedell carolhspcure@gmail.com (410) 303-9653 Santa Fe
Nevada Linda Gillespie Linda G Gillespie K9nut1@yahoo.com (361) 318-3910 Carson City
New York Kristen Binder Kristen B Binder binder411@gmail.com (315) 806-5289 Syracuse

Kathy Clement Kathy C Clement HSP.PLS.cap.ny@gmail.com (518) 321-0737 Poestenkill
Michael Thomas Michael T Thomas syriuslydelyrius@gmail.com (716) 223-0925 Jamestown
Zach Lipson Zach L Lipson zlipson1999@gmail.com 845-642-1874 New York
Jesse Devine Jesse D Devine jesse.devine@gmail.com 917-562-7089 Brooklyn

Ohio Pamela Jordan-Handley Pamela J Jordan-Handley jordanhandley.pamela@gmail.com (440) 590-0281 Cleveland
Oklahoma Jackie W
Oregon Stacey Fox Stacey F Fox lucky5@sonic.net (707) 529-3137 Coos Bay

Kingsley Hogan Kingsley H Hogan kinghogan@ymail.com (541) 579-6649 Eugene
Pennsylvania Jean Buckley Jean B Buckley jpbuckley60@gmail.com (484) 686-8322

Carol Parris Carol P Parris CarolParris@gmail.com (413) 956-6219 Pittsburgh
Rick Cook Rick C Cook rkcook2@comcast.net (570) 260-0742 Towanda
Robert Roemer Robert R Roemer hammondjimmy@yahoo.com (717) 947-0074

Rhode Island Mindy Otlowski Mindy O Otlowski otlowskim@gmail.com (860) 919-1944 Hartford, CT
South Carolina Cece Russell Cece R Russell cecesc@yahoo.com (864)-423-3084 Easley

Chandler Hopkins Chandler H Hopkins chandlerchopkins@gmail.com 276-781-6707 Clover
South Dakota Renae Randall Renae R Randall Sioux Falls
Tennesse Jim Sheorn Jim S Sheorn Jimsheorn@gmail.com (615) 479-7369 Brentwood
Texas Tina Curfman Tina C Curfman Tmcurfman@yahoo.com (940) 293-7407



Country State Name First Name Last Initial Last name Email address Phone City
Celyna Rackov Celyna R Rackov Celyna.Rackov@yahoo.com (972) 987-9942 Dallas
Janet Woodham Janet W Woodham jdwoodham@comcast.net (713) 299-9509 Houston
Elsa Gutierrez Elsa G Gutierrez elsajogutie@gmail.com (210) 887-3938 San Antonio
Jeana Fraser Jeana F Fraser Jeanafraser04@gmail.com 281-799-6149 Fort Worth

Utah Christina Williams Christina W Williams Tinkerbelle911@outlook.com (801) 660-9169
Madeline Rogers Madeline R Rogers madelinerogers82@gmail.com 801-419-1674 Salt Lake City

Vermont Kathy Clement Kathy C Clement HSP.PLS.cap.ny@gmail.com (518) 321-0737 Poestenkill, NY
Virgina Kim Burton Kim B Burton kburton4419@gmail.com (401) 399-2359 Cell: (443) 527-0076 Bel Air, MD

Patrick Malone Patrick M Malone malonemarketing@gmail.com (571)-501-7726 Alexandria
Washington Carin Gurliaccio Carin G Gurliaccio westernwaspf@gmail.com (360) 389-8330 Bellingham

Sarah Small Sarah S Small Easternwaspf@gmail.com (207) 206-4077 Chewelah
Wisconsin Mary Ann Inman Mary Ann I Inman inman_ma@yahoo.com (608) 295-9779 Clinton
West Virgina Jackie W
Wyoming Amy Mullen Amy M Mullen amullenwy@yahoo.com  (307) 287-5749 Cheyenne

INTERNATONAL
Brazil Fernanda Bittar Fernanda B Bittar bittarfernanda1@gmail.com (55) 19 98128-8004
Canada Tara Ames-Rose Tara A Ames-Rose Tara.ames@yahoo.ca  (604) 908-6869 BC

Ben Hustis Ben H Hustis ben.hustis@gmail.com (214) 801-4616 ON, MB. QC
Linda Lafontaine Linda L Lafontaine Lindajlafontaine@gmail.com (613) 790-5771 ON, MB. QC
Melina Martin Melina M Martin Melinadawn@hotmail.com (587) 343-2698 AB
Rebecca Porter Rebecca P Porter rebeccamcmr@gmail.com NF, PE, NS, NB

Isreal Ronen Marko Ronen M Marko ronenmarko@gmail.com (0)54-4855992
Italy Simone Pietro Fantini Simone F Pietro Fantini simonepf2@gmail.com (348) 132-2894
Kuwait Mona Khan Mona K Khan mskhanq8@yahoo.com
Macedonia Jovana Spasova Jovana S Spasova Spasovajovana5@gmail.com  38976774478
New Zealand Judy Grainger Judy G Grainger judygrainger4@gmail.com 027-485-1201
Portugal Jonatas Lopes Jonatas L Lopes prjonatas@gmail.com 96-753-9236
South Africa Debora Louw Debora L Louw deboralouw17@gmail.com 081-270-7722
Spain Peter McNulty Peter M McNulty Petermc03@hotmail.com 
United Arab Emirates Elaine Lourenco Elaine L Lourenco elailourenco@gmail.com 052 124 2710
United Kingdom Lindsay Archer Lindsay A Archer archer_L3@sky.com 0774-036-14385

Phillip Bungay Phillip B Bungay bungayphil@gmail.com 750-552-8242


